PORTABLE ASPHALT

MELTER/APPLICATOR

Hand agitator helps
speed up melting time

Comes complete with hand agitator, temp
gauge, torch head, hose, regulator, propane
bottle holder and hinge fill lid

14 gauge double wall steel construction
with vent holes

Will provide hot material in just minutes Spring loaded
Melts blocks of hot asphalt crack filler valve lever

Does the work of both a melter and a pour
pot allin one machine

8" thick by 11" rear steel wheels for easy
maneuvering

Dual levers allow the operator to control the
shoe and flow valve with one hand

10-gallon capacity
Replacement parts available
Propane bottle not included

Sold 1 per inner pack/1 per outer pack Propane regulator valve

Replacement Parts
EDI Parti# Description

Steel shoe for
screeding of
sealant with a

20092
20100
20099
20097
20101
20098
20095
20094
20093
20096

RED704973
RED704982
RED704981
RED704978
RED704983
RED704979
RED704976
RED704975
RED704974
RED704977

Complete Torch Assembly Kit
Torch Head
LPG Regulator Only (No Gauge or Hose)
Gauge for LPG Regulator
6'(1.8M) LPG Hose
Temp. Gauge
Inner Control Valve
Steel Back Wheels - Set of Two
Front Swivel Wheel
3" (76mm) Melter Shoe
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EDI Parti Description Capacity
27223 ATIOMA Direct Fire Melter/Applicator 10gal (37.8L)
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